1007 BLAINE
1007 BLAINE STREET, MARINETTE, WI, 54143 Street, Marinette,
WI, 54143

$190,000
A\
Don’t miss this newly constructed 950 sq. ft ranch. Open concept living, dining and 2 beds

kitchen make it feel spacious. Main floor laundry/mud room. Includes two car detached 1 bath
garage. Realtor is related to seller. Residential
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Features: None

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Microwave,
Dishwasher

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 950

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Belongings

Water Source: Municipal/City

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Kitchen

Living Or Great Room

Dining Room

Building Details
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11x11 Main
10x11 Main
12x11 Main
16x11 Main
12x9 Main



NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Dawn Hayes Agent Email: dhayes@placeperfectrealty.com
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